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  Phone Fax    
Supervisor District 554- 554- Room E Mail                                Supervisors’ Staff 
       
        
CHAN, Connie  1 4-7410 4-5163 264 Connie.Chan@sfgov.org  Hsieh, Frances  

Yu, Angelina 
 

Burke, Robyn  
Yan, Calvin 

CHEN, Chyanne 
 
 

11 4-6975 4-5163 274 Chyanne.Chen@sfgov.org  Chin, Linshao 
Sciammas, Charlie                         

Prager, Jaclyn 
Kong, Fiona 

DORSEY, Matt 
 
 

6 4-7970  4-5163 284 Matt.Dorsey@sfgov.org  
 

Donovan, Dominica 
Tam, Madison 
 

Dahl, Bryan       
Ebadi, Mahanaz    
 

FIELDER, Jackie 
 
 

9 4-5144 4-5163 280 Jackie.Fielder@sfgov.org  Gaona, Sasha 
Ferrigno, Jennifer 
  

Han, Feng 
Herrera, Ana 

MAHMOOD, Bilal 5 4-7630 4-5163 272 Bilal.Mahmood@sfgov.org  Logan, Samantha  
Macfie, William 
 

Cooper, Raynell 

MANDELMAN, Rafael 8 4-6968 4-5163 268 Rafael.Mandelman@sfgov.org Mathewson, Melanie                                                                                              
Marie, Sophie 

Huang, Grace 
Bejoy, Renil 

MELGAR, Myrna 7 4-6516 
 

4-5163 
 

273 
 

Myrna.Melgar@sfgov.org 
 
 

Farrah, Mike  
Low, Jen  

Fieber, Jennifer 
Hare, Emma 
 

SAUTER, Danny 3 4-7450 4-5163 260 Danny.Sauter@sfgov.org  Bell, Tita 
Andrews, Michelle  
 

Lee, Amy 
Bella, Barbara 

SHERRILL, Stephen 2 4-7752 4-5163   256  Stephen.Sherrill@sfgov.org    Del Rosario, Mick 
Rosas, Lorenzo 
 

Chung, Lauren 
Hebb, Jack  

WALTON, Shamann 10 4-7670 4-5163 279 Shamann.Walton@sfgov.org   Gee, Natalie 
Gallardo, Tracy  
 

Burch, Percy 
Lopez-Weaver, Lindsey 
 

WONG, Alan 
 
 

4 4-7460  4-5163 282 Alan.Wong@sfgov.org  Lee, Tiff 
Cen, Jessica 

Sinn, Andrew 
Lee, Derek 
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